
SVTS
OrganisationGingins & Bursinel

29.08.15

VSVD NE JU JB GE FR



Team Elite

Rg Nom Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. FRIBOURG  1 278 276 287 287 271 273 1'672 49x

PILLONEL Vincent El 96 94 96 96 93 91 566 18x

ROSSIER François El 92 90 97 93 91 92 555 18x

BASSET Thomas M20 90 92 94 98 87 90 551 13x

2. VAUD  1 278 275 289 292 253 271 1'658 46x

TERRY Ludovic El 96 96 98 96 88 94 568 21x

MUGNIER Martine Sen 94 93 97 98 88 89 559 15x

BADER Philippe Sen 88 86 94 98 77 88 531 10x

3. NEUCHATEL  282 272 294 293 255 259 1'655 56x

DELABAYS Louis El 97 91 98 99 83 88 556 21x

PERROUD Camille El 92 89 99 98 85 90 553 20x

CHENIKOV Dmitry Sen 93 92 97 96 87 81 546 15x

4. VALAIS  273 270 290 295 260 254 1'642 40x

TROGER Carol Livia El 91 92 96 96 93 91 559 08x

BRUGGER Jean-Luc Sen 90 93 97 100 84 89 553 20x

SCHNIDRIG Roland Sen 92 85 97 99 83 74 530 12x

5. JURA  273 273 285 289 248 259 1'627 42x

BÜRKI Raphaël El 90 90 95 96 84 89 544 13x

SCHALLER Cédric El 92 91 95 98 82 84 542 16x

GOGNIAT Roland Sen 91 92 95 95 82 86 541 13x

6. VAUD  2 269 260 291 292 247 262 1'621 42x

ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 95 93 97 98 80 88 551 12x

STEINER Alicia M18 90 85 99 99 84 89 546 17x

BRON Déborah M18 84 82 95 95 83 85 524 13x

7. FRIBOURG  2 260 266 296 292 238 253 1'605 38x

ROHRBASSER Ludovic M16 93 90 98 98 80 87 546 12x

HENCHOZ Valentin M16 83 86 98 97 78 88 530 11x

ZÜRCHER Marcel Sen 84 90 100 97 80 78 529 15x

Match Romand C50m
Valais - 30.08.14

Rem.

__________
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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. TERRY Ludovic VD El 96 96 98 96 88 94 568 21x

2. PILLONEL Vincent FR El 96 94 96 96 93 91 566 18x

3. MUGNIER Martine VD Sen 94 93 97 98 88 89 559 15x

4. TROGER Carol Livia VS El 91 92 96 96 93 91 559 08x

5. DELABAYS Louis NE El 97 91 98 99 83 88 556 21x

6. ROSSIER François FR El 92 90 97 93 91 92 555 18x

7. PERROUD Camille NE El 92 89 99 98 85 90 553 20x

8. BRUGGER Jean-Luc VS Sen 90 93 97 100 84 89 553 20x

9. BASSET Thomas FR M20 90 92 94 98 87 90 551 13x

10. ZUFFEREY Christian VD Sen 95 93 97 98 80 88 551 12x

11. STEINER Alicia VD M18 90 85 99 99 84 89 546 17x

12. CHENIKOV Dmitry NE Sen 93 92 97 96 87 81 546 15x

13. ROHRBASSER Ludovic FR M16 93 90 98 98 80 87 546 12x

14. BÜRKI Raphaël JU El 90 90 95 96 84 89 544 13x

15. SCHALLER Cédric JU El 92 91 95 98 82 84 542 16x

16. GOGNIAT Roland JU Sen 91 92 95 95 82 86 541 13x

17. DECAILLET Corentin VS El 88 92 95 98 82 85 540 09x

18. BADER Philippe VD Sen 88 86 94 98 77 88 531 10x

19. SCHNIDRIG Roland VS Sen 92 85 97 99 83 74 530 12x

20. HENCHOZ Valentin FR M16 83 86 98 97 78 88 530 11x

21. ZÜRCHER Marcel FR Sen 84 90 100 97 80 78 529 15x

22. BRON Déborah VD M18 84 82 95 95 83 85 524 13x

23. PILET Johann VD M16 89 91 98 90 81 75 524 09x

24. GALENO Daniele VD M20 79 77 95 96 67 71 485 05x

Match Romand C50m
Vaud - 29.08.15

Rem.

__________
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